
Maharashtra Pradnya Shodh Pariksha 2025-26

Merit List for Standard 7

Sr.
No. Hall Ticket No Student Name School P1

[50]
P1

[100]
P2
[50]

P2
[100] Total Remarks Rank

1 7E1402010048 LUMPATKI SHARDUL
UMESH SUCHETA

A.V.B. Phadke
Vidyalay, Panvel 50 98 50 92 290 PASS 1

2 7E4101020002 BAMANE ARNAVI KIRAN
KANCHAN

Creative High
School,
Gadhinglaj

44 98 50 90 282 PASS 2

3 7M4101010155 PATIL ANURADHA
RAGHVENDRA BABITA

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

46 100 46 86 278 PASS 3

4 7M4101010154 PATIL ANAGHA
BHARMANA SANGITA

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

42 98 46 88 274 PASS 4

5 7M4101010224 THOKALE SAMYAK
SANJAY ROHINI

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

46 96 46 84 272 PASS 5

6 7M4101010186 POTE ADITI DIPAK
RESHMA

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

44 92 42 92 270 PASS 6

7 7M4101010148 PANHALKAR SAIRAAJ
VINOD MANISHA

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

42 98 44 86 270 PASS 7

8 7M4101010132 MISHRIKOTI MAYURESH
SHRISHAIL MALASHRI

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

42 98 42 86 268 PASS 8

9 7M4101010042 DAREKAR ARAVI NILESH
DEEPALI

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

44 96 42 86 268 PASS 9

10 7E2101020004 GANDHI HRISHANK
PARAS MADHUBALA

S.P.M. English
School
Secondary, Pune

50 92 42 84 268 PASS 10

11 7E1405010040 SHINDE AAYUSH
DATTATRAY TEJASVI

Chintamanrao
Kelkar Vidyalay
English Section,
Alibaug

44 96 46 82 268 PASS 11

12 7E4402010009 BHOBEKAR ANANYA
GANESH SWAPNA

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

46 92 50 78 266 PASS 12

13 7E1503010008 DHARAP MANUSHREE
MILIND ANUYA

IES Chandrakant
Patkar Vidyalay
Eng. Pri. Section,
Dombivali

44 88 46 86 264 PASS 13
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14 7E4402010116 PAWAR ARNAV PRASAD
SHAMIKA

Mary Matha
School, Kherdi 44 88 48 84 264 PASS 14

15 7E1502040001 AMBAWANE SWARAJ
MAYURESH AKSHADA

St. Thomas High
School, Kalyan 50 78 50 84 262 PASS 15

16 7M4101010161 PATIL HARSH YUVARAJ
SADHANA

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

40 94 42 84 260 PASS 16

17 7M4101010112 KHORATE AMEY
SHRIDHAR KRANTI

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

38 94 44 84 260 PASS 17

18 7M4101010014 BAMANE ANANYA AMIT
VIJAYALAXMI

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

44 92 40 84 260 PASS 18

19 7M4101010208 SHINDE PRANAV
PRAKASH NITA

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

42 90 44 84 260 PASS 19

20 7E1501010015 JASUD AARADHYA ATISH
KAVITA

Carmel Convent
High School,
Badlapur

42 92 46 80 260 PASS 20

21 7M4101010194 SALGAONKAR KAUSTUBH
SUDHAKAR PRATIBHA

Kilbil Vidya
Mandir,
Gadhinglaj

44 90 46 80 260 PASS 21

22 7E1511010001 CHOUDHARI ISHAN
NANDKISHOR SEEMA

RCT's PMM
Rotary School &
Jr. College,
Ambernath

44 96 46 74 260 PASS 22

23 7M4101010143 NANDYALKAR SWARA
VITHAL ANJALI

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

36 90 44 88 258 PASS 23

24 7M2101010055 MIDGULE HARSHADA
SACHIN KALPANA

H.H.C.P High
School, Pune 40 88 44 86 258 PASS 24

25 7M4101010067 GADKAR ADITYA VIKRAM
GEETA

Kilbil Vidya
Mandir,
Gadhinglaj

42 88 44 84 258 PASS 25

26 7M4101010157 PATIL ANUSHKA
SHASHIKANT SUNITA

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

42 90 42 82 256 PASS 26

27 7E4401010007 FUTAK OM SANTOSH
NIRMITI

English Medium
School, Sawarde 40 86 48 82 256 PASS 27

28 7E1204010002 GAVADE VIGHNESH
JITENDRA SONIYA

S.P.S. Shree
Mumbadevi Vidya
Niketan, Borivali

42 92 42 78 254 PASS 28

29 7E4402010030 DHUMAL GARGI MINESH
SALONI

Mary Matha
School, Kherdi 48 82 48 76 254 PASS 29

30 7E1605010022
GIRASE DRUSHTI
JITENDRA
CHANDRAPRABHA

Utkarsha
Vidyalaya English
Medium
Secondary
Section, Virar

48 82 50 74 254 PASS 30

31 7S4104010007 NALE AYUSH PRADIP
MEGHA

Adarsh English
Medium School,
Wakare

32 86 46 88 252 PASS 31
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32 7M4101010054 DESAI SIDDHI SMITESH
GEETA

Jagruti High
School,
Gadhinglaj

46 76 44 86 252 PASS 32

33 7M4101010020 BHANDUGARE VIRAJ
VIKAS VIDYA

Kilbil Vidya
Mandir,
Gadhinglaj

40 90 40 82 252 PASS 33

34 7M4101010017 BHADARAGE VARUNRAJ
VIKAS RAJASHREE

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

42 96 34 80 252 PASS 34

35 7M4101010184 PAWAR SHREESHANT
GAJANAN USHATAI

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

38 94 42 78 252 PASS 35

36 7M4101010146 NAYAKAWADI ARSH
TAUPHIK SHIRIN

Jagruti High
School,
Gadhinglaj

44 92 42 74 252 PASS 36

37 7M4101010040 DABADE CHINMAYI
SHARADKUMAR SWATI

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

38 92 36 84 250 PASS 37

38 7S1503020014 HARDIKAR TANISHQ
HEMANT PRAGATI

Swami
Vivekanand
Vidyamandir
Vishnunagar,
Dombivali

38 82 48 82 250 PASS 38

39 7M4103010006 KAMBALE PAYAL PRADIP
POONAM

Prathamik Vidya
Mandir, Belewadi
Hu

46 86 40 78 250 PASS 39

40 7E2101010018 KSHIRSAGAR AARADHYA
VIKRAM JYOTI

DES Secondary
School, Pune 50 76 46 78 250 PASS 40

41 7S1503020056 ZAGADE SAMRUDDHI
DINESH SUPRIYA

Swami
Vivekanand
Vidyamandir
Vishnunagar,
Dombivali

46 86 42 76 250 PASS 41

42 7E4101020033 KUMBHAR SIDDHI
RAVINDRA USHATAI

Creative High
School,
Gadhinglaj

44 84 46 76 250 PASS 42

43 7E1605020008 KAMAT SATWIK KRISHNA
DIVYA

Smt. Taramai
Vartak Memorial
Academy, Virar

44 84 48 74 250 PASS 43

44 7E4402010003 AWALKAR SHARWARI
RAJENDRA GAURI

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

44 90 44 72 250 PASS 44

45 7M4101010218 SUTAR SWARANJALI
AUDUMBAR BHARATI

Sau. V.D. Shinde
High School,
Gadhinglaj

44 76 42 86 248 PASS 45

46 7M4101010003 AJARI SHUBHRA NIKHIL
RAJASHRI

Kilbil Vidya
Mandir,
Gadhinglaj

48 72 44 84 248 PASS 46

47 7M4104010001 PATIL ARNAV SANDIP
ASHAWINI

Vikas Vidya
Mandir
Dnyandeep
Academy,
Kolhapur

38 90 38 82 248 PASS 47
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48 7E4401010014 LAD SAMARTH ASHOK
ARCHITA

English Medium
School, Sawarde 42 78 46 82 248 PASS 48

49 7M4102010015
ARDALKAR NAMRATA
SHUKRACHARYA
SUREKHA

Shri Vitthal Vidya
Mandir,
Pedrewadi

42 86 40 80 248 PASS 49

50 7M4103010004 DANGALE KAVYA VITTHAL
CHITRA

Prathamik Vidya
Mandir, Belewadi
Hu

44 88 38 78 248 PASS 50

51 7E1303020042 PATIL DAKSH DAYANAND
TEJAN

Kamal Vasudev
Vaykole English
School, Vikhroli

44 78 48 78 248 PASS 51

52 7E3101010017 NAGARE MRUNMAYEE
PRAVIN RUPALI

Fravashi Town
Academy, Nashik 42 80 50 76 248 PASS 52

53 7M4101010021 BHANWASE PRAGATI
PRITAM KAVITA

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

48 84 44 72 248 PASS 53

54 7M1516010008 HONYALKAR SARVADNYA
SANJAY VARSHA

Z.P. School,
Sonarpada 38 80 44 84 246 PASS 54

55 7M4102010020 DORUGADE SAMBHAV
SANDEEP SUPRIYA

Anant Vidya
Mandir, Sohale 40 78 44 84 246 PASS 55

56 7M4101010027 CHAVAN DIVYA
CHANDRAKANT SUNITA

Vidya Mandir,
Shippur 42 86 38 80 246 PASS 56

57 7E2101020010 RANDHIR SWARA ROHIT
PRAJAKTA

S.P.M. English
School
Secondary, Pune

44 78 44 80 246 PASS 57

58 7E1501020010 KHAMBAL DEVANSH
SUDARSHAN SHRUTI

Emerald Green
Proposed CBSE
School, Badlapur

48 70 50 78 246 PASS 58

59 7E1502010048 MISKIN TEESTA SANJAY
SUPRIYA

Smt. K.C. Gandhi
English School,
Kalyan

42 88 42 74 246 PASS 59

60 7E1503010013 KAWANKAR SOMESH
NIKESH SHWETA

IES Chandrakant
Patkar Vidyalay
Eng. Pri. Section,
Dombivali

46 78 50 72 246 PASS 60

61 7E1503010031 VISHE SWARA SUNIL
MANISHA

The South Indian
Association
School, Dombivali

40 86 38 80 244 PASS 61

62 7M4101010220 SWAMI ATHARVA
SHIVLING ASHWINI

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

32 86 48 78 244 PASS 62

63 7E1501010039 RATHOD PARTH ASHOK
SANGEETA

Gurukul English
Medium School,
Badlapur

46 72 48 78 244 PASS 63

64 7M2101010039 AWEKAR ANURAG AJIT
GAURI

Anandkshan
Learning Space,
Pune

34 88 46 76 244 PASS 64

65 7E1405010039 SHIKARE PRAYAS
BABASAHEB SUREKHA

Chintamanrao
Kelkar Vidyalay
English Section,
Alibaug

46 80 42 76 244 PASS 65
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66 7E4402010029 DHAPPADHULE ISHWARI
SAGAR RESHMA

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

44 78 46 76 244 PASS 66

67 7E1505010002 KHARATMOL AARDHYA
SURESH VANITA

Aarohaan
Education, Thane 44 78 46 76 244 PASS 67

68 7M4101010068 GAVALI PURVI SACHIN
LAXMI

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

36 90 44 74 244 PASS 68

69 7E1412010022 HANDE AARAV SACHIN
ANURADHA

NiRMALA Institute
Of Education,
Vashi

48 70 42 82 242 PASS 69

70 7E2101010009 DEVALE SARTHAK
SUDHANWA KETAKI

DES Secondary
School, Pune 44 68 48 82 242 PASS 70

71 7E2101020006 JOSHI OJAS PARAG
HARSHADA

S.P.M. English
School
Secondary, Pune

44 84 42 72 242 PASS 71

72 7M4105010004 KHAMALATTI SANVI
SANJAY SMITA

S.S. High School,
Nesari 46 66 46 82 240 PASS 72

73 7M4101010096 JAGTAP ADITI MAHADEV
SAVITA

Vidya Mandir,
Beknal 44 86 32 78 240 PASS 73

74 7M4101010031 CHINGUDE ANUP
MAHADEV RANJANA

Kilbil Vidya
Mandir,
Gadhinglaj

38 78 46 78 240 PASS 74

75 7M4102010022 HODAGE VEERA
SANTOSH SUNITA

Shri Vitthal Vidya
Mandir,
Pedrewadi

46 80 38 76 240 PASS 75

76 7E1416010005 PAWAR RISHIT
DEVANAND JAYSHRI

Jindal Vidya
Mandir, Salav 42 80 42 76 240 PASS 76

77 7S1503020055 YEOLE SOHAM PANKAJ
BHAGYASHRI

Swami
Vivekanand
Vidyamandir
Vishnunagar,
Dombivali

40 84 42 74 240 PASS 77

78 7E3101010015 MAHALE SAKSHAM
VISHNU KAVITA

Dr. Kakasaheb
Deodhar English
School, Nashik

44 76 48 72 240 PASS 78

79 7E1605020001 BERA ANURUDDHA ALOK
MITALI

Smt. Taramai
Vartak Memorial
Academy, Virar

44 86 40 70 240 PASS 79

80 7E4401010009 KADAM ABHIDNYA
SANDESH SULBHA

SVJCT's English
Medium School,
Dervan

48 74 50 68 240 PASS 80

81 7M4102010019 DHAVALE PAYOSHNI
PRAKASH VAISHALI

Shri Vitthal Vidya
Mandir,
Pedrewadi

32 78 44 84 238 PASS 81

82 7M4101010151 PATIL AAROHI KUMAR
SHAMAL

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

26 96 34 82 238 PASS 82

83 7M4402010174 KADAM VARAD SANDIP
TANVI

United English
School, Chiplun 36 84 40 78 238 PASS 83
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84 7E1501010034 POKHARKAR AKSHADA
SAKHARAM UJJWALA

Carmel Convent
High School,
Badlapur

46 76 42 74 238 PASS 84

85 7E1608010012 PATIL KANAK NILESH
SHITAL

Surya Valley
School, Maswan 44 70 50 74 238 PASS 85

86 7E2101010014 KAD AABHA AMOL
PRIYANKA

Sou. Shobhatai
Rasiklal Dhariwal
Eng. Med. School,
Pune

50 66 48 74 238 PASS 86

87 7M4102010016 CHAVAN AYU SACHIN
POOJA

Shri Vitthal Vidya
Mandir,
Pedrewadi

38 78 40 80 236 PASS 87

88 7E2103010001 PATIL SANUJA SANTOSH
UJWALA

St. Mira's School,
Pune 38 74 46 78 236 PASS 88

89 7M4101010022 BHANWASE PRASAD
PRITAM KAVITA

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

36 88 36 76 236 PASS 89

90 7M1410010014 LAJURKAR PRANITI
PRAVIN MEGHA

Vidya Vikas
Primary School,
Vangani

38 78 44 76 236 PASS 90

91 7E2101010037 SOUNDANKAR VARAD
PRASHANT PRIYANKA

DES Secondary
School, Pune 44 68 48 76 236 PASS 91

92 7M4101010026 BORASE VEDANT VISHNU
NIRMALA

Kilbil Vidya
Mandir,
Gadhinglaj

48 76 38 74 236 PASS 92

93 7M1410010015 PAWARA NIKITA
LALUSING ARUNA

Vidya Vikas
Primary School,
Vangani

36 84 44 72 236 PASS 93

94 7E1502010052 MOKHARE DEEP PAVAN
DIPALI

Guru Nanak
English High
School, Kalyan

46 80 40 70 236 PASS 94

95 7E4101020031 KULKARNI AARAV NILESH
NIMISHA

Kedari Redkar
Public School,
Gadhinglaj

46 82 48 60 236 PASS 95

96 7E1605010015 DHANGAR NAYAN BALU
KAVITA

Utkarsha
Vidyalaya English
Medium
Secondary
Section, Virar

46 80 50 60 236 PASS 96

97 7M4101010072 GAYAKWAD RAJVARDHAN
SURESH ANITA

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

36 82 30 86 234 PASS 97

98 7E1501020012 MALI PRATHAM NARESH
PRAJAKTA

Don Bosco
English School,
Badlapur

40 76 44 74 234 PASS 98

99 7E1502030019 GHONGADE RAHEE
SANDIP ARCHANA

Lok Kalyan Public
School, Kalyan 38 74 48 74 234 PASS 99

100 7E1503010002 BHADBHADE SANYUKTA
SALIL SOUMYA

IES Chandrakant
Patkar Vidyalay
Eng. Pri. Section,
Dombivali

46 66 48 74 234 PASS 100
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101 7M4101010203 SHEREKAR MANJIRI
VISHNU VARSHA

M.R. High School,
Gadhinglaj 46 82 34 72 234 PASS 101

102 7E1422010004 NERALWALA KHADEER
HUSAIN TASNEEM

Sharwil School Of
Excellence, Neral 48 76 48 62 234 PASS 102

103 7S1503020016 JADHAV SAMARTH
MAHENDRA SEEMA

Swami
Vivekanand
Vidyamandir
Vishnunagar,
Dombivali

36 70 42 84 232 PASS 103

104 7M4101010061 DIVEKAR SWARA SACHIN
MADHURA

Jagruti High
School,
Gadhinglaj

36 76 38 82 232 PASS 104

105 7M4101010004 AMBI ANSHUMAN
SANTOSH VARSHA

Kilbil Vidya
Mandir,
Gadhinglaj

44 66 42 80 232 PASS 105

106 7E3101020008 DHATRAK ARCHIT RAHUL
ALKA

Sacred Heart
Convent High
School, Nashik

42 72 42 76 232 PASS 106

107 7E1303020043 PATIL DHANASHREE
KAILAS PRIYANKA

Kamal Vasudev
Vaykole English
School, Vikhroli

40 68 48 76 232 PASS 107

108 7S1405010062 MHATRE SANVI
NAGENDRA SHUBHANGI

Chintamanrao
Kelkar Vidyalay
Marathi Section,
Alibaug

46 64 46 76 232 PASS 108

109 7S1503020011 GHAG RUCHI SANTOSH
SANJANA

Swami
Vivekanand
Vidyamandir
Vishnunagar,
Dombivali

38 70 40 82 230 PASS 109

110 7E1305010002 CHAVAN SHARAYU
SACHIN PRIYANKA

Smyrna Scholars
Academy, Kurla 42 68 40 80 230 PASS 110

111 7M4101010176 PATIL SHRUTIKA
SHRIKANT SWATI

Jagruti High
School,
Gadhinglaj

44 78 36 72 230 PASS 111

112 7M1410010017 SHELKE TANMAY
RAMESH DARSHANA

Vidya Vikas
Primary School,
Vangani

32 84 44 70 230 PASS 112

113 7E2101020013 SHINDE ARNAV YOGESH
ASHWINI

S.P.M. English
School
Secondary, Pune

42 76 44 68 230 PASS 113

114 7E1402010050 MANE SARTHAK SUHAS
DHANASHRI

Changu Kana
Thakur Vidyalay
Pri. Section Eng.
Med. , New
Panvel

44 86 40 60 230 PASS 114

115 7S1503020018 JOSHI BHARGAVI AMIT
DIPTI

Swami
Vivekanand
Vidyamandir
Vishnunagar,
Dombivali

44 62 44 78 228 PASS 115

116 7E1512010016 MAHALE PRANJAL VIJAY
MAMTA

New Ideal School
& Jr. College,

42 70 42 74 228 PASS 116
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Vasind

117 7M4101010171 PATIL SHAURYA
RAVINDRA JAYASHREE

Chhatrapati
Shivaji Vidyalay,
Gadhinglaj

34 80 42 72 228 PASS 117

118 7M4101010078
GHORPADE
VASUNDHARA KIRAN
VARSHA

Kilbil Vidya
Mandir,
Gadhinglaj

38 80 40 70 228 PASS 118

119 7E1502010066 RAWOOL NEIL NILESH
NANDINI

GEI's English
Medium School,
Kalyan

46 70 46 66 228 PASS 119

120 7E3101010012 KARPE AVDHOOT KISHOR
NISHA

Fravashi Town
Academy, Nashik 48 74 44 62 228 PASS 120

121 7M4103010018 MUDALKAR SHRAVANI
ANIL MANISHA

Prathamik Vidya
Mandir, Belewadi
Hu

32 80 34 80 226 PASS 121

122 7E1606010013 PATIL LAKSHIT KALPESH
KIMAYA

Twinkle Star
English High
School, Palghar

40 64 48 74 226 PASS 122

123 7E2101020002 BAPAT OJAS SUHAS
DEEPA

S.P.M. English
School
Secondary, Pune

48 62 44 72 226 PASS 123

124 7M1410010016 SHELKE MAYANK
GANESH SWATI

Vidya Vikas
Primary School,
Vangani

34 82 40 70 226 PASS 124

125 7E4402010117 PAWAR SAMARTH
RAJKUMAR JAYASHREE

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

40 74 44 68 226 PASS 125

126 7E1503010010 JOSHI GREESHMA
SHREYAS YOGINI

IES Chandrakant
Patkar Vidyalay
Eng. Pri. Section,
Dombivali

44 70 44 68 226 PASS 126

127 7E1503010014
KORUPROLU RAMROHAN
SRINIVAS
SEETHAMAHALAKSHMI

IES Chandrakant
Patkar Vidyalay
Eng. Pri. Section,
Dombivali

42 72 46 66 226 PASS 127

128 7E1509010018 NAIK SAMAR SACHIN
SWATI

NES's English
Medium Primary
School, Bhiwandi

46 76 44 60 226 PASS 128

129 7M4101010221 SWAMI SNEHA ANIL
JAYASHREE

M.R. High School,
Gadhinglaj 18 80 48 78 224 PASS 129

130 7M4101010158 PATIL ARADHYA ANIL
ASHWINI

Vidya Mandir,
Ainapur 40 78 28 78 224 PASS 130

131 7M1605010071 BANDHATE YASHRAJ
DEEPAK VANITA

Late P.R. Patil
Utkarsha
Madhyamik
Vidyalaya, Virar

32 72 44 76 224 PASS 131

132 7E1502040003 GAIKWAD ARYA SACHIN
TRUPTI

St. Thomas High
School, Kalyan 44 68 38 74 224 PASS 132

133 7E1402010035 JOYASHI VIDHI VINOD
SHREYA

K.E.S.I.A.W.
English Medium
School, Panvel

36 66 48 74 224 PASS 133
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134 7E1606010015 POL MEEHIKA
MANGALKUMAR SONIYA

Sir J.P.
International
School, Mahim

44 62 44 74 224 PASS 134

135 7E1502010060 PINJARI AALIYAH SALIM
AAYESHA

GEI's English
Medium School,
Kalyan

42 62 46 74 224 PASS 135

136 7E1401010024 SAWANT SAKSHI SUNIL
SNEHA

K.E.S. English
Medium School,
Kadav

42 60 48 74 224 PASS 136

137 7E1607010002 PATIL AYUSH AVINASH
ADITI

Vidya Prabodhini
School, Ambadi 36 70 46 72 224 PASS 137

138 7E1308010011 PAI SAIESH SUJIT PREETI
Sanskar
Academy,
Girgaon

50 60 42 72 224 PASS 138

139 7M4101010168 PATIL SANGRAM
RAMCHANDRA GEETA

Vidya Mandir,
Beknal 46 80 28 70 224 PASS 139

140 7E3101010004 DESHMUKH MITESH
BHIKAN SHITAL

Dr. Kakasaheb
Deodhar English
School, Nashik

42 70 42 70 224 PASS 140

141 7S1503020030 MANJREKAR SHRAVANI
EKNATH AKSHATA

Swami
Vivekanand
Vidyamandir
Vishnunagar,
Dombivali

46 66 42 70 224 PASS 141

142 7E2101020008 KSHIRSAGAR CHINMAY
MAYURESH SANDHYA

S.P.M. English
School
Secondary, Pune

40 70 46 68 224 PASS 142

143 7E1412010053 SINHA ANKIT RAJEEV
PURNIMA

NiRMALA Institute
Of Education,
Panvel

46 66 44 68 224 PASS 143

144 7E2101020003 DHAYARKAR IRA DINESH
POONAM

S.P.M. English
School
Secondary, Pune

48 62 46 68 224 PASS 144

145 7E4402010046 JOSHI VEDANG AMIT
MEDHA

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

36 72 50 66 224 PASS 145

146 7E3101010011 KANGANE SATVIK
SACHIN ASHWINI

Fravashi Town
Academy, Nashik 46 66 46 66 224 PASS 146

147 7E4401010018 SURYAWANSHI SHRITEJ
BALASO POOJA

English Medium
School, Sawarde 44 68 48 64 224 PASS 147

148 7E1605010003 AMBEKAR TEJAL
NANDKUMAR SHEETAL

Utkarsha
Vidyalaya English
Medium
Secondary
Section, Virar

50 74 48 52 224 PASS 148

149 7E1605010011 CHAWAN AMAN NILESH
NIDHI

Utkarsha
Vidyalaya English
Medium
Secondary
Section, Virar

50 78 48 48 224 PASS 149

150 7E1605010024 JADHAV MAAHI DEEPAK
ANITA

Utkarsha
Vidyalaya English
Medium

50 80 48 46 224 PASS 150
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Secondary
Section, Virar

151 7M4102010026 LOHAR PRANAV VIJAY
POONAM

Shri Vitthal Vidya
Mandir,
Pedrewadi

42 58 44 78 222 PASS 151

152 7M4101010107 KANADE MANASWI
PRAKASH MAYURI

Kilbil Vidya
Mandir,
Gadhinglaj

44 62 40 76 222 PASS 152

153 7E3101010027 VADJE MANASVI
RAVINDRA ASHA

Dr. Kakasaheb
Deodhar English
School, Nashik

44 58 44 76 222 PASS 153

154 7M1501020025 GOLE MUKTA SHRIRAM
SUMEDHA

Adarsh
Vidyamandir,
Badlapur

42 74 36 70 222 PASS 154

155 7M1410010019 WARE SHREYA SANTOSH
SWATI

Vidya Vikas
Primary School,
Vangani

30 86 38 68 222 PASS 155

156 7M4402010204 YADAV TRISHALA ANIL
MANISHA

United English
School, Chiplun 40 76 38 68 222 PASS 156

157 7E1605010007 CHARATKAR DEV
GANGARAM GAYATRI

Matrix Academy
School, Virar 42 72 42 66 222 PASS 157

158 7E2101010008 DESHMUKH SNIGDHA
NILESH SNEHA

DES Secondary
School, Pune 46 62 48 66 222 PASS 158

159 7E1412010055 SONAWANE VIHAAN
NILESH HARSHADA

NiRMALA Institute
Of Education,
Vashi

42 72 46 62 222 PASS 159

160 7E1605010012 DABHOLKAR PRAPTI
SANTOSH SAKSHI

Utkarsha
Vidyalaya English
Medium
Secondary
Section, Virar

44 76 44 58 222 PASS 160

161 7E1305020024 GOMES EVAAN ELTON
TULIP

C.E.S. Michael
High School,
Kurla

40 92 46 44 222 PASS 161

162 7M4101010219 SUTAR TANISHKA VINOD
KOMAL

New English
School, Kaulage 34 74 30 82 220 PASS 162

163 7M4103010005 GAIKWAD AARADHYA
SATISH SADHANA

Prathamik Vidya
Mandir, Belewadi
Hu

40 80 26 74 220 PASS 163

164 7M4102010023 KABIR RUDRA PRAVIN
ROSHANA

Shri Vitthal Vidya
Mandir,
Pedrewadi

42 74 34 70 220 PASS 164

165 7E1308010002 CHAURASIYA RASESH
SURENDRA REKHA

Chandaramji High
School, Girgaon 46 64 40 70 220 PASS 165

166 7E1503010030 TURE SHARVANI YOGESH
CHITRA

GEI's Blossom
International
School, Dombivali

42 64 44 70 220 PASS 166

167 7E3101010003 BHIRUD SHREYAS KIRAN
JYOTI

Dr. Kakasaheb
Deodhar English
School, Nashik

46 58 46 70 220 PASS 167

168 7M1605010076 GHARATE SAUMYA
RAJENDRA DIPALI

Sopara English
School,

36 74 42 68 220 PASS 168
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Nallasopara

169 7M4402010189 PAWAR SANAVEE SACHIN
SWARA

United English
School, Chiplun 36 82 36 66 220 PASS 169

170 7E3101010018 PARKHAD DIVYA
GAJANAN POONAM

Fravashi Town
Academy, Nashik 42 64 48 66 220 PASS 170

171 7E3101020024 SRIVASTAV MANASVI
MANISHKUMAR MALVIKA

St. Xavier's
School, Nashik 48 62 44 66 220 PASS 171

172 7E1605010049 PATIL KSHANIKA SACHIN
MADHAVI

Utkarsha
Vidyalaya English
Medium
Secondary
Section, Virar

44 62 48 66 220 PASS 172

173 7E2101010001 BAPAT ARNAV KAUSTUBH
ALPANA

DES Secondary
School, Pune 44 64 48 64 220 PASS 173

174 7S1512020027 VISHE GITESH JAGAN
JAGRUTI

Saraswati
Vidyalay & Jr.
College, Vasind

32 70 38 78 218 PASS 174

175 7M4101010029 CHAVAN SOHAM
SANTOSH RUPALI

Kilbil Vidya
Mandir,
Gadhinglaj

34 68 38 78 218 PASS 175

176 7E1501030010 MORE YASHIKA KISHOR
PUSHPA

Adarsh
Vidyamandir
English Medium
School, Badlapur

44 46 50 78 218 PASS 176

177 7M4101010065
GADAVI AADITI
CHANDRASHEKHAR
ASHWINI

Jagruti High
School,
Gadhinglaj

38 72 32 76 218 PASS 177

178 7M4101010140 MUSALE SHRAVANI
BHIMRAO SANGITA

Jagruti High
School,
Gadhinglaj

40 72 34 72 218 PASS 178

179 7E1507010010 KSHIRSAGAR HEMANGI
DEEPAK NEETA

P.S. Deshmukh
English School,
Shahapur

40 58 48 72 218 PASS 179

180 7M1410010009 BANOTE PURVA
DEVENDRA NISHA

Vidya Vikas
Primary School,
Vangani

32 82 34 70 218 PASS 180

181 7E1501020024 WAGALGAVE AYUSH
SUBHASH ANURADHA

Cindrella English
Medium School,
Badlapur

44 62 42 70 218 PASS 181

182 7E1303020044 PATIL ISHITA MAHESH
UMA

Kamal Vasudev
Vaykole English
School, Vikhroli

42 60 46 70 218 PASS 182

183 7E1412010045 PAWAR PURVI NILESH
SMITA

NiRMALA Institute
Of Education,
Vashi

36 70 44 68 218 PASS 183

184 7E1401010023 SANGLE SHARAYU
BALASAHEB SHITAL

Sharda Mandir
English Medium
School, Karjat

42 62 46 68 218 PASS 184

185 7E1502010073 TIWARI SHIVANSH VINAY
DEEPA

Guru Nanak
English High
School, Kalyan

44 66 42 66 218 PASS 185
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186 7E1303020010 GUPTA AAROHI MAHESH
MANGALA

Kamal Vasudev
Vaykole English
School, Vikhroli

42 68 44 64 218 PASS 186

187 7E2101010016 KAPSE PRANJAL
SANDEEP NIKITA

DES Secondary
School, Pune 44 60 50 64 218 PASS 187

188 7E1605010051 PAWAR GAYATRI BHARAT
APARNA

Utkarsha
Vidyalaya English
Medium
Secondary
Section, Virar

42 68 48 60 218 PASS 188

189 7E1605010008 CHAVAN AADESH
RUPESH SNEHA

Utkarsha
Vidyalaya English
Medium
Secondary
Section, Virar

46 76 46 50 218 PASS 189

190 7E1605010009 CHAVAN VIDHI VINAYAK
VAIDEHI

Utkarsha
Vidyalaya English
Medium
Secondary
Section, Virar

48 74 48 48 218 PASS 190

191 7E1605010025 JADHAV MADHVIKA SANIT
AVANTI

Utkarsha
Vidyalaya English
Medium
Secondary
Section, Virar

46 78 48 46 218 PASS 191

192 7S4104010008 PATIL RUCHA AJIT SARITA
Adarsh English
Medium School,
Wakare

36 68 34 78 216 PASS 192

193 7E4402010005 BAIT ASHWATHI ASHWIN
ASHRAYA

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

44 58 40 74 216 PASS 193

194 7E1405010008 GHARAT ARADHYA NITIN
ARCHANA

K.E.S. Mrs.
Namita P. Naik
English Medium
School, Alibaug

42 56 44 74 216 PASS 194

195 7E1503010004 BHOSALE AARADHY
VIVEK VAIDEHI

IES Chandrakant
Patkar Vidyalay
Eng. Pri. Section,
Dombivali

40 66 38 72 216 PASS 195

196 7E1606010020 SOGALE RAAJVEER
PIYUSH PALLAVI

Sir J.P.
International
School, Mahim

40 60 44 72 216 PASS 196

197 7E1305020015
CHAUDHARY SARA
MOHAMMED KASIM
RUKSANA

C.E.S. Michael
High School,
Kurla

38 68 42 68 216 PASS 197

198 7E1606010018 SHAIKH MOHAMMED
ASAD SALIM NEHA

Sir J.P.
International
School, Mahim

44 62 42 68 216 PASS 198

199 7E2101020001 APTE MEGHDOOT
MORESHWAR SWAPNA

S.P.M. English
School
Secondary, Pune

42 70 38 66 216 PASS 199

200 7E1606010016 RAUT ARNAV PRANIT
DAKSHATA

Twinkle Star
English High
School, Palghar

40 70 42 64 216 PASS 200
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201 7E1402010065 PADWAL TANAYA GIRISH
SMITA

K.E.S.I.A.W.
English Medium
School, Panvel

44 62 46 64 216 PASS 201

202 7E1502030048 SIHORE DEVANSH
SAJLAL SANTOSHI

Lok Kalyan Public
School, Kalyan 42 70 42 62 216 PASS 202

203 7E1301010005 MEKA AKSHARA
RAVINDRA USHA

Sharon English
School, Mulund 46 68 40 62 216 PASS 203

204 7E1403010006 MANJAREKAR AARADHYA
BHAVESH BHAKTI

Kokan Unnati
mitra Mandal
English School,
Shriwardhan

44 62 50 60 216 PASS 204

205 7E1605010004 AMBELKAR MEGHANA
NARESH NAMITA

Utkarsha
Vidyalaya English
Medium
Secondary
Section, Virar

46 76 48 46 216 PASS 205

206 7E1605010010 CHAWAN AAYUSH NILESH
NIDHI

Utkarsha
Vidyalaya English
Medium
Secondary
Section, Virar

50 72 48 46 216 PASS 206


